
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2020; Name=
CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202003300001
22460

03/30/2020
08:17:33

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN MOOSE COLIN 7 166 Lot#:3 Lot:D
Blk:3 Book:7
Pg:166
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
S PHASE 2

202007020002
73120

07/02/2020
08:30:50

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MARQUEZ
CRISTIAN

Lot#:D Blk:7
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
S PHASE 2

202007020002
73120

07/02/2020
08:30:50

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MARQUEZ
CRISTIAN

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202003300001
22450

03/30/2020
08:15:27

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN YANCEY
SHERRY H

6 6 Lot:B Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:6
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
S PHASE 1

202003300001
22430

03/30/2020
08:11:24

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN FIGUEROA
STACY
MICHELLE

7 166 Lot:D Blk:11
Book:7 Pg:166
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
S PHASE 2

202003300001
22490

03/30/2020
08:21:51

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN BELFLOWER
NICOLE B

7 166 Lot#:3 Lot:A
Blk:4 Book:7
Pg:166
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
S PHASE 2

202003300001
22480

03/30/2020
08:20:34

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN FIORE DILLON 7 166 Lot#:B Blk:11
Book:7 Pg:166
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
S PHASE 2

202003300001
22500

03/30/2020
08:22:58

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN TAYLOR
DONALD

7 166 Lot:C Blk:C
Book:7 Pg:166
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
S PHASE 2

202003300001
22510

03/30/2020
08:24:09

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor LIEN MARQUEZ
CRISTIAN

7 166 Lot:D Blk:7
Book:7 Pg:166
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
S PHASE 2

202007020002
73120

07/02/2020
08:30:50

CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES MARQUEZ
CRISTIAN

0 0 Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


