Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202003300001 22460	03/30/2020 08:17:33	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	MOOSE COLIN			7	166		Lot#:3 Lot:D Blk:3 Book:7 Pg:166 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE S PHASE 2
202007020002 73120	07/02/2020 08:30:50	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	MARQUEZ CRISTIAN						Lot#:D Blk:7 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE S PHASE 2
202007020002 73120	07/02/2020 08:30:50	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	MARQUEZ CRISTIAN			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202003300001 22450	03/30/2020 08:15:27	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	YANCEY SHERRY H			6	6		Lot:B Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:6 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE S PHASE 1
202003300001 22430	03/30/2020 08:11:24	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	FIGUEROA STACY MICHELLE			7	166		Lot:D Blk:11 Book:7 Pg:166 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE S PHASE 2
202003300001 22490	03/30/2020 08:21:51	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	BELFLOWER NICOLE B			7	166		Lot#:3 Lot:A Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:166 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE S PHASE 2
202003300001 22480	03/30/2020 08:20:34	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	FIORE DILLON			7	166		Lot#:B Blk:11 Book:7 Pg:166 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE S PHASE 2
202003300001 22500	03/30/2020 08:22:58	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	TAYLOR DONALD			7	166		Lot:C Blk:C Book:7 Pg:166 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE S PHASE 2
202003300001 22510	03/30/2020 08:24:09	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	LIEN	MARQUEZ CRISTIAN			7	166		Lot:D Blk:7 Book:7 Pg:166 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE S PHASE 2
202007020002 73120	07/02/2020 08:30:50	CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	MARQUEZ CRISTIAN			0	0		Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST